

RCA DJ 52/24
SUDERSHNA Vs. AWADH SINGH

05.10.2024

Present: Sh. Pawan Kawrani, Ld counsel for appellant.

Sh. S.K. Tanwar, Ld counsel for respondent.

Reply of appeal is filed on behalf of respondents. Part arguments heard.

Put up for remaining arguments on 23.10.2024.

In the meanwhile, interim order be continued. Trial Court Record has not been received so far, same be positively called for next date of hearing.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/05.10.2024