

RCA DJ 52/24  
SUDERSHNA Vs. AWADH SINGH

23.10.2024

Present: Sh. Pawan Kawrani, Id counsel for appellant.  
Sh. S.K. Tomar, Id counsel for respondent.

Arguments heard at length on the part of appellant.

Put up for remaining arguments on **22.11.2024**.

*Interim order be continued.*

(Dharmender Singh)  
District Judge-01 (West), THC,  
Delhi/23.10.2024