

-2-

RCA DJ 52/24
SUDERSHNA Vs. AWADH SINGH

17.04.2026

At this stage, at request of both parties date is changed to
04.05.2026.

Earlier date given in this matter stands cancelled.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/17.04.2026